
Hyzernauts Ein-Euro-Turnier → 2018 • 07.12.2025 17:08 (1)

Hyzernauts Ein-Euro-Turnier → 2018

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Average Last

HC

1 Benedikt Heiß 35 35 -10

2 Nikolai Tsouloukidse 40 40 -5

2 Thomas Horenburg 40 40 -5

4 Victor Braun 43 38 40 40.3 -4.7

5 Carl Rose 50 49 37 35 38 39 40 35 40 42 37 38 40 -4

6 Torsten Baus 44 42 38 41.3 -3.7

7 Ronny Linnicke 41 42 47 44 41 41 35 41 35 35 36 44 42 43 41 39 39 40 40 40.3 -3.1

8 Patrick Haese 42 42 -3

9 Andreas Wolfsohn 46 44 39 43 46 44 41 44 44 39 34 37 36 38 34 35 40 46 40 42 42 41 41 46 38 45 42 47 41.2 -2.5

10 Michael Faber 45 44 45 44 33 42 45 42 39 42 43 42.2 -2.3

11 Olli Möllemann 45 46 43 44 45 42 36 39 36 38 42 40 44 43 43 37 47 40 43 43 50 48 41 42.4 -1.8

12 Jerome Braun 44 44 -1

12 Michael Rollnik 44 44 -1

12 Julian von Eye 44 44 -1

15 Philipp Ludwig 41 47 46 46 47 46 39 46 38 46 45 44.3 -0.7

16 Felix Unterberg 42 38 45 36 38 39.8 -0.4

17 Claus-Peter Hetzner 47 43 38 39 42 42 47 42 42.5 -0.3

18 Pavel Pierzchalski 39 39 0

18 George Braun 47 46 51 37 46 39 43 46 44 44.3 0

20 Antonia Faber 44 48 44 46 46 49 50 40 42 45.4 0.4

21 Christopher Gebur 46 42 43 51 45.5 0.5

22 Christian Stelter 45 35 46 47 49 44.4 0.6

23 Kai Sommer 48 52 47 48 39 36 39 41 46 45 49 46 47 40 45 46 45 46 44.7 1.1

24 Christian Friedrich 37 49 43 51 46 45.2 1.4

25 Gordon Lindner 52 40 47 47 46.5 1.5

26 Daniel Blank 45 46 49 46.7 1.7

27 Michael Jehle 57 48 39 39 37 40 45 52 44 45 44.6 2

27 Philipp Stadler 52 44 40 46 47 45.8 2

27 Daniel Sorgatz 47 47 2

30 Ronny Möller 51 49 49 42 49 46 47.7 2.7

31 Fabian Sieke 42 42 3

31 André Geßner 42 52 50 48 3

31 Fabian Pellegrini 42 42 3

31 Volkmar Kuntz 48 48 3

35 Fabian May 50 55 45 51 51 48 47 46 43 39 42 47 3.6

36 Stephen Chilton Defty 39 53 46 4

37 Susann Fischer 54 46 48 53 48 42 49 47 47 46 48 4.2

38 Marc Pestotnik 51 53 52 55 47 43 44 48 51 49.3 4.3

39 Mathias Kotz 52 48 50 5

40 Max Schmidt 54 51 47 50.7 5.7

41 Nicola Kachlock 51 51 6

41 Detlef Höpfner 51 51 6

41 Carsten Schönbach 45 45 6

44 Kay Büttner 54 49 50 48 52 44 45 46 44 51 55 55 51 53 47 52 53 49 49.9 6.2

45 Sven Karutz 46 45 42 45 53 54 50 48 53 51 44 52 49 54 60 49.7 6.3

46 Jens Stelter 54 58 52 39 48 41 47 56 46 49 48 56 49.5 6.5

47 Udo Doering 48 52 50 50 7
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Average Last
HC

47 Ivan Ilin 53 51 52 7

47 Alessa Schwarz 52 52 7

50 Frank Wegener 53 53 8

50 Peter Doldner 47 47 8

52 Lenny Jolie 57 50 53.5 8.5

52 Stephan Gensch 55 52 53.5 8.5

54 Sascha Lehne 54 54 9

54 Marie-Kristin Glaw 54 54 9

56 Jan Pramschüfer 55 55 10

56 Peter Dolgner 55 55 10

58 Patrick Haupt 52 59 55.5 10.5

59 Anna Finzel 56 61 48 51 55 59 55 11

60 Marius Isken 54 62 49 55 12

60 Gunnar Blick 53 61 57 12

60 Thomas Heufelder 61 55 55 57 12

60 Manuel Franz 57 57 12

64 Robert Fruth 60 60 15

65 René Grabowski 62 53 57.5 15.5

66 Stefan Murawski 57 64 61 60.7 15.7

67 Kim Gietzen 72 56 62 55 59 60.8 15.8

68 Sara Krieg 69 61 50 60 60 60 16.2

69 Hans Behrendt 64 64 63 60 54 54 64 60 58 57 60 69 60.6 16.6

70 Gerrit Neuhaus 62 62 17

71 Lukas Bässgen 64 64 19

72 Frederik Faber 77 67 72 67 64 73 70 25

73 Fiona Faber 82 71 75 76 76 31

74 Alexander Ohnesorge 80 80 35
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07.01.2018 14.01.2018 21.01.2018 28.01.2018 11.02.2018 04.03.2018 11.03.2018 25.03.2018 15.04.2018 22.04.2018 29.04.2018 06.05.2018 13.05.2018 20.05.2018 10.06.2018 17.06.2018 12.08.2018 19.08.2018 26.08.2018 02.09.2018 09.09.2018 16.09.2018 14.10.2018 21.10.2018 04.11.2018 18.11.2018 25.11.2018 16.12.2018 23.12.2018 30.12.2018 Sum

1 Andreas Wolfsohn 46 44 39 43 46 44 41 44 44 39 34 37 36 38 34 35 40 46 40 42 42 41 41 46 38 45 42 47 1154

2 Olli Möllemann 45 46 43 44 45 42 36 39 36 38 42 40 44 43 43 37 47 40 43 43 50 48 41 975

3 Ronny Linnicke 41 42 47 44 41 41 35 41 35 35 36 44 42 43 41 39 39 40 40 766

4 Kai Sommer 48 52 47 48 39 36 39 41 46 45 49 46 47 40 45 46 45 46 805

5 Kay Büttner 54 49 50 48 52 44 45 46 44 51 55 55 51 53 47 52 53 49 898

6 Sven Karutz 46 45 42 45 53 54 50 48 53 51 44 52 49 54 60 746

7 Carl Rose 50 49 37 35 38 39 40 35 40 42 37 38 480

8 Jens Stelter 54 58 52 39 48 41 47 56 46 49 48 56 594

9 Hans Behrendt 64 64 63 60 54 54 64 60 58 57 60 69 727

10 Michael Faber 45 44 45 44 33 42 45 42 39 42 43 464

11 Philipp Ludwig 41 47 46 46 47 46 39 46 38 46 45 487

12 Fabian May 50 55 45 51 51 48 47 46 43 39 42 517

13 Michael Jehle 57 48 39 39 37 40 45 52 44 45 446

14 Susann Fischer 54 46 48 53 48 42 49 47 47 46 480

15 George Braun 47 46 51 37 46 39 43 46 44 399

16 Antonia Faber 44 48 44 46 46 49 50 40 42 409

17 Marc Pestotnik 51 53 52 55 47 43 44 48 51 444

18 Claus-Peter Hetzner 47 43 38 39 42 42 47 42 340

19 Ronny Möller 51 49 49 42 49 46 286

20 Anna Finzel 56 61 48 51 55 59 330

21 Frederik Faber 77 67 72 67 64 73 420

22 Felix Unterberg 42 38 45 36 38 199

23 Christian Stelter 45 35 46 47 49 222

24 Christian Friedrich 37 49 43 51 46 226

25 Philipp Stadler 52 44 40 46 47 229

26 Kim Gietzen 72 56 62 55 59 304

27 Sara Krieg 69 61 50 60 60 300

28 Christopher Gebur 46 42 43 51 182

29 Gordon Lindner 52 40 47 47 186

30 Fiona Faber 82 71 75 76 304

31 Victor Braun 43 38 40 121

32 Torsten Baus 44 42 38 124

33 Daniel Blank 45 46 49 140

34 André Geßner 42 52 50 144

35 Max Schmidt 54 51 47 152

36 Udo Doering 48 52 50 150

37 Thomas Heufelder 61 55 55 171

38 Marius Isken 54 62 49 165

39 Stefan Murawski 57 64 61 182

40 Stephen Chilton Defty 39 53 92

41 Mathias Kotz 52 48 100

42 Ivan Ilin 53 51 104

43 Stephan Gensch 55 52 107

43 Lenny Jolie 57 50 107

45 Patrick Haupt 52 59 111

46 Gunnar Blick 53 61 114

47 René Grabowski 62 53 115

48 Benedikt Heiß 35 35

49 Nikolai Tsouloukidse 40 40

49 Thomas Horenburg 40 40

51 Patrick Haese 42 42

52 Jerome Braun 44 44

52 Julian von Eye 44 44

52 Michael Rollnik 44 44

55 Pavel Pierzchalski 39 39

56 Daniel Sorgatz 47 47

57 Fabian Sieke 42 42

57 Fabian Pellegrini 42 42

59 Volkmar Kuntz 48 48

60 Carsten Schönbach 45 45

61 Nicola Kachlock 51 51

61 Detlef Höpfner 51 51

63 Alessa Schwarz 52 52

64 Peter Doldner 47 47

65 Frank Wegener 53 53

66 Marie-Kristin Glaw 54 54

66 Sascha Lehne 54 54

68 Peter Dolgner 55 55

68 Jan Pramschüfer 55 55

70 Manuel Franz 57 57

71 Robert Fruth 60 60

72 Gerrit Neuhaus 62 62

73 Lukas Bässgen 64 64

74 Alexander Ohnesorge 80 80
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http://www.hyzernauts.de/turniere/1euro-turnier/

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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